General information about company

Scrip code 532695

NSE Symbol CELEBRITY
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE185HO01016

Name of the company

Celebrity Fashions Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Lls.ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Ves Yes
encumbered?
7 Whetl}er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of I}:Io. 1Of No. Of ol Shareholding as a Number of Vgt?ng Rights held in each

Category ) No. of artly shares otal nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin, shares shares (calc iated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity 4 Y8 | held (VID) iy No of Voting (XIV) Rights

1) shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, Total as a

(N (I shares | shares | p oints |2 UVIE 1 1057) (vil) As a % of
held (IV) | held (VYD |, Class cg: | Class | oo A+B+
W) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y cgy | 0@ ( )

Promoter

(A) Iflromoter 5 19976325 19976325 | 38.66 19976325 19976325 | 38.66
Group

(B) Public 15851 31695956 31695956 |61.34 31695956 31695956 | 61.34
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 15856 51672281 51672281 | 100 51672281 51672281 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or
No. Of Shaires assuming full | Locked in shares | otherwise
: No. of . conversion of | (XII) encumbered
Shares Underlying . Number of
Category - Shares . convertible (X1I0) -
Underlying . Outstanding o equity shares
Category | of o . Underlying . securities (as a :
utstanding . convertible held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of Asa Asa -
convertible securities . o o dematerialized
1) ”» Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . and No. Of . "~ form (XIV)
< (Xi) W " capital) (XI)= | o () total No. (a) total
&) arrants (VID+(X) As a ' Shares ’ Shares
(Xi) (@) % of held held
(A+B+C2) ®) ()
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 38.66 13097987 | 65.57 | 19976325
Group
(B) Public 61.34 3904276 | 12.32 31695791
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3904276 | 7.56 | 13097987 [ 25.35 | 51672116




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pgud paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, Total
held (VI) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: [Class Total Votin
) Asa % of X egly oht &
(A+B+C2) rgnts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 19976325 19976325 | 38.66 19976325 19976325 | 38.66
undivided Family
(S:;)(-IT)otal 5 19976325 19976325 | 38.66 19976325 19976325 | 38.66
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 5 19976325 19976325 | 38.66 19976325 19976325 | 38.66
romoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 8469276 8469276 |16.39 8469276 8469276 | 16.39
Investors
(Sg?(—lT)otal 2 8469276 8469276 |16.39 8469276 8469276 |16.39
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 15149 8611471 8611471 [ 16.67 8611471 8611471 [16.67
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 84 11230091 11230091 | 21.73 11230091 11230091 | 21.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 616 3385118 3385118 |6.55 3385118 3385118 | 6.55
(specify)
(S];;)(-;;otal 15849 23226680 23226680 | 44.95 23226680 23226680 |44.95
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 15851 31695956 31695956 | 61.34 31695956 31695956 | 61.34
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 15856 51672281 51672281 | 100 51672281 51672281 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
15856 51672281 51672281 | 100 51672281 51672281 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

) Number of pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a Locked in shares | otherwise
. . N -
Shares No. of Underlyn}g % assuming full (XI1) encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XI11) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities :

Sr. Outstanding . . Asa Asa |heldin

convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage .of ; : dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) %o of % of form (XIV)

(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID+(X)Asa | N total | total
X) 0. (a) 0. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(®) (®
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 38.66 13097987 | 65.57 | 19976325
(Sl“)b'TOt"‘l (A) 38.66 13097987 | 65.57 | 19976325
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 38.66 13097987 | 65.57 | 19976325
Group (A)=
A(M)+(A)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(e) 16.39 3904276 | 46.1 8469276
(Sl“)b'TOtal (B) 1639 3904276 | 46.1 8469276
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 16.67 0 0 8611306
(a(ii)) 21.73 0 0 11230091
(e) 6.55 0 0 3385118
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 44.95 0 0 23226515
Total Public
Shareholding
61.34 3904276 | 12.32 31695791

B)=B)()+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3904276 | 7.56 51672116
Total
(A+B+C ) 100 3904276 [ 7.56 | 13097987 [ 25.35 | 51672116




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Venkatesh
Rajagopal

Rama
Rajagopal

Vidyuth
Rajagopal

Rajagopalan
K.A.

Anjali
Rajagopal

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADFPR6333R

ADFPR7097A

AHGPR1363N

AANPR5108B

AGNPR1362D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10957617

8985962

32000

646

100

19976325

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD

10957617

8985962

32000

646

100

19976325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.21

17.39

0.06

38.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10957617

8985962

32000

646

100

19976325

Class eg:y

Total

10957617

8985962

32000

646

100

19976325

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.21

17.39

0.06

38.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.21

17.39

0.06

38.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise e

ncumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

6548994

6548993

13097987




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

59.77

72.88

65.57

10957617

8985962

32000

646

100

19976325

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Davos International Fund

Ares Diversified

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCD7742G

AAHCA2144B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4565000

3904276

8469276

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4565000

3904276

8469276

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.83

7.56

16.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4565000

3904276

8469276

Class eg:y

Total

4565000

3904276

8469276

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.83

7.56

16.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.83

7.56

16.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

3904276

3904276

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

46.1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4565000

3904276

8469276




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Charath Ram Narsimhan

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABDPN2651G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4346847

4346847

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

4346847

4346847

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.41

8.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4346847

4346847

Class eg:y

Total

4346847

4346847

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.41

8.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.41

8.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

4346847

4346847




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

LLP

Employees

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bennett, Coleman and
Company Limited

Anlage Infotech India
Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACB4373Q

AAACC2554Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

72

1

1

393

120

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2448245

1316818

654334

573593

330856

1054

900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2448245

1316818

654334

573593

330856

1054

900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.74

2.55

1.27

0.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2448245

1316818

654334

573593

330856

1054

900

Class eg:y

Total

2448245

1316818

654334

573593

330856

1054

900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.74

2.55

1.27

1.11

0.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.74

2.55

1.27

0.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2448245

1316818

654334

573593

330856

1054

900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8

9

Category Trusts

Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

22

616

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 35
held (IV)

30435

3385118

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |35
(V)+ (VD

30435

3385118

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

6.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X 35

30435

3385118

Class eg:y

Total 35

30435

3385118

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

6.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

6.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 0 0
Number of equity
shares held in

35 30435 3385118

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



