General information about company					
Scrip code	532695				
NSE Symbol	CELEBRITY				
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED				
ISIN	INE185H01016				
Name of the company	Celebrity Fashions Limited				
Whether company is SME	Yes				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a
	$\begin{array}{c ccc} \text{(II)} & & \text{held (IV)} & \text{held} & \text{Receipts} \\ \text{(V)} & & \text{(V)+(VI)} & \\ \end{array}$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	19976325			19976325	38.66	19976325		19976325	38.66
(B)	Public	15851	31695956			31695956	61.34	31695956		31695956	61.34
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15856	51672281			51672281	100	51672281		51672281	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.66			13097987	65.57	19976325
(B)	Public				61.34	3904276	12.32			31695791
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	3904276	7.56	13097987	25.35	51672116

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	Voting lurities (Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	he Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	19976325			19976325	38.66	19976325		19976325	38.66
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	19976325			19976325	38.66	19976325		19976325	38.66
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	19976325			19976325	38.66	19976325		19976325	38.66
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	8469276			8469276	16.39	8469276		8469276	16.39
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	8469276			8469276	16.39	8469276		8469276	16.39
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15149	8611471			8611471	16.67	8611471		8611471	16.67
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	84	11230091			11230091	21.73	11230091		11230091	21.73
(e)	Any Other (specify)	616	3385118			3385118	6.55	3385118		3385118	6.55
Sub-Total (B)(3)		15849	23226680			23226680	44.95	23226680		23226680	44.95
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		15851	31695956			31695956	61.34	31695956		31695956	61.34
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		15856	51672281			51672281	100	51672281		51672281	100
Total (A+B+C)		15856	51672281			51672281	100	51672281		51672281	100

Т	able II - Sta	ntement sho	wing shareho	olding pattern of th	e Promo	ter and	l Promote	er Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible atstanding arrants No. Of Shares Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities and diluted share capital) Shareholding, as a % assuming full convertible securities (XII)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group		•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				38.66			13097987	65.57	19976325
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.66			13097987	65.57	19976325
(2)	Foreign					•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				38.66			13097987	65.57	19976325
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding j	pattern of the Public sha	reholder	ı			
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				16.39	3904276	46.1			8469276
Sub-Total (B) (1)				16.39	3904276	46.1			8469276
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•		•	
(a(i))				16.67	0	0			8611306
(a(ii))				21.73	0	0			11230091
(e)				6.55	0	0			3385118
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.95	0	0			23226515
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.34	3904276	12.32			31695791
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public sh	areholder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3904276	7.56			51672116
Total (A+B+C)				100	3904276	7.56	13097987	25.35	51672116

	ı	T	lls/Hindu undiv			1
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Venkatesh Rajagopal	Rama Rajagopal	Vidyuth Rajagopal	Rajagopalan K.A.	Anjali Rajagopal	Click here to back
PAN (II)	ADFPR6333R	ADFPR7097A	AHGPR1363N	AANPR5108B	AGNPR1362D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10957617	8985962	32000	646	100	19976325
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10957617	8985962	32000	646	100	19976325
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.21	17.39	0.06	0	0	38.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg:X	10957617	8985962	32000	646	100	19976325
Class eg:y						
Total	10957617	8985962	32000	646	100	19976325
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	21.21	17.39	0.06	0	0	38.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.21	17.39	0.06	0	0	38.66
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1	1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	6548994	6548993	0	0	0	13097987

As a % of total Shares held (b)	59.77	72.88	0	0	0	65.57
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10957617	8985962	32000	646	100	19976325
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	For	eign Portfolio Investors	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Davos International Fund	Ares Diversified	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCD7742G	AAHCA2144B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4565000	3904276	8469276
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4565000	3904276	8469276
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.83	7.56	16.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	4565000	3904276	8469276
Class eg:y			
Total	4565000	3904276	8469276
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.83	7.56	16.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.83	7.56	16.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u>'</u>	<u> </u>
No. (a)	0	3904276	3904276
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	100	46.1
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4565000	3904276	8469276

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Charath Ram Narsimhan	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABDPN2651G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4346847	4346847
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4346847	4346847
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.41	8.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	4346847	4346847
Class eg:y		
Гotal	4346847	4346847
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.41	8.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.41	8.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4346847	4346847

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Em
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Ca
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Bennett, Coleman and Company Limited	Anlage Infotech India Pvt Ltd				
PAN (II)		AAACB4373Q	AAACC2554Q				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	72	1	1	393	120	2	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2448245	1316818	654334	573593	330856	1054	900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2448245	1316818	654334	573593	330856	1054	900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.74	2.55	1.27	1.11	0.64	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class of securities (E	X)	-1		<u> </u>	
Class eg: X	2448245	1316818	654334	573593	330856	1054	900
Class eg:y							<u> </u>
Total	2448245	1316818	654334	573593	330856	1054	900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.74	2.55	1.27	1.11	0.64	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.74	2.55	1.27	1.11	0.64	0	0

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2448245	1316818	654334	573593	330856	1054	900
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (spe	еспу)
Searial No.	8	9	
Category	Trusts	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	22	616
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35	30435	3385118
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	35	30435	3385118
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.06	6.55
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	35	30435	3385118
Class eg:y			
Total	35	30435	3385118
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.06	6.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.06	6.55
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	35	30435	3385118	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence